
TABLE A

TABLE A

TABLE B

TABLE C

TABLE B

TABLE C

1

ELEVATION 1

2

ELEVATION 2

2

TABLE A

TABLE B

TABLE C

1

NESTING TABLES ENSEMBLE

1200

500

5
0
0

9
0
0

2
5

9
2
5

9
5

5

8
0
0

4
0
0

6
0
0

4
5
0

3
6
0

600

900

9
0
0

2
5

9
2
5

9
5

5

8
0
0

6
0
0

4
0
0

2
5

2
5

4
2
5

6
2
5

450 360

1-GP3

1-GP3 (1 UNIT)
GLOBAL PROMO NESTING TABLE

LIST OF MATERIAL & CODE

OBJ 

12/10/2021

---

1

Drawing Number

Last revision titlesDate

Date

Scale

Approved

Client 

Title

Samir Bader 

ISSUE DATE:

2

WS-DS-SD-01

Checked 

Project

--
Sheets No Location No

JUNE 2016

DOCUMENT CODE:

REVISION DATE: MAY 2021

Drawn By 

WS-DS-SD-DF-008

N°

1

3

4

5

7

6

8

9

10

ITEM NUMBER 

1-GP3

Abuja, Duty Free

DSD-V1-RD- 12/10/2021



1

8MM STAINLESS STEEL FIDDLE RAIL

8MM STAINLESS STEEL FIDDLE RAIL

PANEL FINISHED IN EGGER

PG BISON  ICEBERG WHITE

INTERNAL METALLIC

REINFORCEMENT PAINTED FINISH

SATIN WHITE RAL 9016

 PANEL FINISHED IN

PG BISON  ICEBERG WHITE

PANEL FINISHED IN

PG BISON  ICEBERG WHITE

5mm THICK STEEL PROTECTION BAR

BRUSHED STAINLESS STEEL METAL

PLATE SKIRTING

5mm THICK STEEL PROTECTION BAR

BRUSHED STAINLESS STEEL METAL

PLATE SKIRTING

 ELEVATION

 ELEVATION

3

 PANEL FINISHED IN

LAMINATE REF. PG

BISON  ICEBERG WHITE

MDF PANEL FINISHED

PG BISON STORM GREY

6

5

2

PLAN

7
5
0

7
0

8
2
0

 PANEL FINISHED IN

PG BISON  ICEBERG WHITE

 PANEL FINISHED IN

PG BISON STORM GREY

8MM STAINLESS STEEL FIDDLE RAIL

INTERNAL METALLIC

REINFORCEMENT PAINTED FINISH

SATIN WHITE RAL 9016

INTERIOR FACES FINISH TO

PG BISON  ICEBERG WHITE

PANEL FINISHED IN

PG BISON  ICEBERG WHITE

5mm THICK STEEL PROTECTION BAR

BRUSHED STAINLESS STEEL METAL

PLATE SKIRTING

LEVELER/ BASE PROTECTOR

SECTION

 PANEL FINISHED IN EGGER

PG BISON  ICEBERG WHITE

PANEL FINISHED IN

PG BISON STORM GREY

8MM STAINLESS STEEL FIDDLE RAIL

 PANEL FINISHED IN

PG BISON  ICEBERG WHITE

7

INTERNAL METALLIC

REINFORCEMENT PAINTED FINISH

SATIN WHITE RAL 9016

INTERIOR FACES FINISH TO

LAMINATE REF.

PG BISON  ICEBERG WHITE

INTERIOR FACES FINISH TO

PG BISON  ICEBERG WHITE

5mm THICK STEEL PROTECTION BAR

BRUSHED STAINLESS STEEL METAL

SECTION

9
2
5

80 1040 80

1200

1110

45 45

1200

1120

4
0

4
2
0

4
0

5
0
0

2
5

9
0
0

8
0
0

5

9
5

8
2
0

9
2
5

2
5

9
0
0

8
0
0

5

9
5

3

500

33

8
0
0

5

9
5

9
0
0

9
2
5

2
5

8
0
0

5

9
5

9
0
0

9
2
5

2
5

8
0

7
2
0

500
6

PLATE SKIRTING

1-GP3

1-GP3 (1 UNIT)
GLOBAL PROMO NESTING TABLE

5

2

3

LIST OF MATERIAL & CODE

OBJ 

12/10/2021

---

2

Drawing Number

Last revision titlesDate

Date

Scale

Approved

Client 

Title

Samir Bader 

ISSUE DATE:

2

WS-DS-SD-01

Checked 

Project

--
Sheets No Location No

JUNE 2016

DOCUMENT CODE:

REVISION DATE: MAY 2021

Drawn By 

WS-DS-SD-DF-008

N°

1

3

4

5

7

6

8

9

10

ITEM NUMBER 

1-GP3

Abuja, Duty Free

DSD-V1-RD- 12/10/2021



6
2

5

6
0

0

5

9
5

5
0

0

2
5

5
2

0

3
7

0

4
5

0

6
2

5

6
0

0

5

9
5

5
0

0

2
5

1

8MM STAINLESS STEEL FIDDLE RAIL

8MM STAINLESS STEEL FIDDLE RAIL

PANEL FINISHED

IN PG BISON  ICEBERG WHITE

INTERNAL METALLIC

REINFORCEMENT PAINTED FINISH

SATIN WHITE RAL 9016

PANEL FINISHED

IN PG BISON  ICEBERG WHITE

80 740 80

5mm THICK STEEL PROTECTION BAR

BRUSHED STAINLESS STEEL METAL

PLATE SKIRTING

5mm THICK STEEL PROTECTION BAR

BRUSHED STAINLESS STEEL METAL

PLATE SKIRTING

 ELEVATION

ELEVATION

3

PANEL FINISHED

IN PG BISON  ICEBERG WHITE

PANEL FINISHED

PG BISON STORM GREY

820

900

6

5

2

1

6
2

5

6
0

0

5

9
5

4
2

0
8

0

2
5

4
5

0
7

0

5
2

0

 PANEL FINISHED IN

PG BISON  ICEBERG WHITE

PANEL FINISHED IN

PG BISON STORM GREY

8MM STAINLESS STEEL FIDDLE RAIL

INTERNAL METALLIC

REINFORCEMENT PAINTED FINISH

SATIN WHITE RAL 9016

INTERIOR FACES FINISH TO

INTERIOR FACES FINISH TO

PANEL FINISHED IN EGGER REF.

PG BISON  ICEBERG WHITE

5mm THICK STEEL PROTECTION BAR

BRUSHED STAINLESS STEEL METAL

PLATE SKIRTING

LEVELER/ BASE PROTECTOR

5

PANEL FINISHED IN

PG BISON  ICEBERG WHITE

PANEL FINISHED IN

PG BISON STORM GREY

8MM STAINLESS STEEL FIDDLE RAIL

PANEL FINISHED IN

7

INTERNAL METALLIC

REINFORCEMENT PAINTED FINISH

SATIN WHITE RAL 9016

INTERIOR FACES FINISH TO

INTERIOR FACES FINISH

PG BISON  ICEBERG WHITE

5mm THICK STEEL PROTECTION BAR

BRUSHED STAINLESS STEEL METAL

PLATE SKIRTING

6

450

SECTION

2

3

PLAN

1-GP3

1-GP3 (1 UNIT)
GLOBAL PROMO NESTING TABLE

450

2
5

6
2
5

9
5

5

5
0
0

900

SECTION

80 740 80

PANEL FINISHED IN

PG BISON  ICEBERG WHITE

PG BISON  ICEBERG WHITE

PG BISON  ICEBERG WHITE

PG BISON  ICEBERG WHITE

PG BISON  ICEBERG WHITE

LIST OF MATERIAL & CODE

OBJ 

12/10/2021

---

3

Drawing Number

Last revision titlesDate

Date

Scale

Approved

Client 

Title

Samir Bader 

ISSUE DATE:

2

WS-DS-SD-01

Checked 

Project

--
Sheets No Location No

JUNE 2016

DOCUMENT CODE:

REVISION DATE: MAY 2021

Drawn By 

WS-DS-SD-DF-008

N°

1

3

4

5

7

6

8

9

10

ITEM NUMBER 

1-GP3

Abuja, Duty Free

DSD-V1-RD- 12/10/2021



1

8MM STAINLESS STEEL FIDDLE RAIL

8MM STAINLESS STEEL FIDDLE RAIL

5

PANEL FINISHED IN

PG BISON  ICEBERG WHITE

PANEL FINISHED IN

PG BISON  ICEBERG WHITE

5mm THICK STEEL PROTECTION BAR 5mm THICK STEEL PROTECTION BAR

BRUSHED STAINLESS STEEL METAL

PLATE SKIRTING

BRUSHED STAINLESS STEEL METAL

PLATE SKIRTING

2

3

PANEL FINISHED IN

PG BISON  ICEBERG WHITE

PANEL FINISHED IN

PG BISON STORM GREY

SUPAGLOSS

600

6

INTERIOR FINISHED IN

PG BISON  ICEBERG WHITE

FRONT DRAWER

PANEL FINISHED IN

PG BISON  ICEBERG WHITE

250

"ACCURIDE" 3832

254[1"] DRAWER SLIDE

5mm THICK STEEL PROTECTION BAR

BRUSHED STAINLESS STEEL METAL

PLATE SKIRTING

2

PLAN

SECTION

PANELS FINISHED IN

PG BISON  ICEBERG WHITE

600

INTERIOR FINISHED IN

PG BISON  ICEBERG WHITE

"ACCURIDE" 3832

254[1"] DRAWER SLIDE

485

LEVELER

4 3

PANEL FINISHED

IN PG BISON STORM

GREY

8MM STAINLESS STEEL FIDDLE RAIL

5

4
2
5

4
0
0

5

9
5

3
0
0

2
5

2
5
0

3
2
0

3
6
0

3
6
0

4
2
5

4
0
0

5

9
5

3
0
0

2
5

1
7
0

ELEVATION

 ELEVATION

360

360

5

1

SECTION PLAN

600

1-GP3

1-GP3 (1 UNIT)
GLOBAL PROMO NESTING TABLE

LIST OF MATERIAL & CODE

OBJ 

12/10/2021

---

4

Drawing Number

Last revision titlesDate

Date

Scale

Approved

Client 

Title

Samir Bader 

ISSUE DATE:

2

WS-DS-SD-01

Checked 

Project

--
Sheets No Location No

JUNE 2016

DOCUMENT CODE:

REVISION DATE: MAY 2021

Drawn By 

WS-DS-SD-DF-008

N°

1

3

4

5

7

6

8

9

10

ITEM NUMBER 

1-GP3

Abuja, Duty Free

DSD-V1-RD- 12/10/2021



8mm STAINLESS STEEL

FIDDLE RAIL

 PANELS FINISHED

PG BISON  ICEBERG WHITE

10

INTERIOR FACES FINISH TO

PG BISON  ICEBERG WHITE

PANEL FINISHED IN

PG BISON  ICEBERG WHITE

80

25

16

40

8 16

7

SECTION DETAIL

PANEL FINISHED IN

PG BISON STORM GREY

16

8MM STAINLESS STEEL

FIDDLE RAIL

PANEL FINISHED IN

PG BISON  ICEBERG WHITE

10

25

40

8 16

6

SECTION DETAIL

1-GP3

1-GP3 (1 UNIT)
GLOBAL PROMO NESTING TABLE

PANEL FINISHED IN

PG BISON  ICEBERG WHITE

PANEL FINISHED IN

PG BISON STORM GREY

LIST OF MATERIAL & CODE

OBJ 

12/10/2021

---

5

Drawing Number

Last revision titlesDate

Date

Scale

Approved

Client 

Title

Samir Bader 

ISSUE DATE:

2

WS-DS-SD-01

Checked 

Project

--
Sheets No Location No

JUNE 2016

DOCUMENT CODE:

REVISION DATE: MAY 2021

Drawn By 

WS-DS-SD-DF-008

N°

1

3

4

5

7

6

8

9

10

ITEM NUMBER 

1-GP3

Abuja, Duty Free

DSD-V1-RD- 12/10/2021



TABLE B

2
5 1-GP3 (1 UNIT)

GLOBAL PROMO NESTING TABLE

360

HANDLE 2 NOS

TABLE C

2
5

350

HANDLE 2 NOS

8 8

88

TABLE A

2
5

410

HANDLE 2 NOS

8 8

TABLE A

2
5

1110

HANDLE 2 NOS

8 8

TABLE A

2
5

810

HANDLE 2 NOS

8 8

TABLE C

2
5

510

HANDLE 2 NOS

88

3
5

3
5

3
5

3
5

3
5

3
5

8MM STAINLESS STEEL

FIDDLE RAIL

40

2
5

1
0

3
5

SECTION DETAIL

LIST OF MATERIAL & CODE

OBJ 

12/10/2021

---

6

Drawing Number

Last revision titlesDate

Date

Scale

Approved

Client 

Title

Samir Bader 

ISSUE DATE:

2

WS-DS-SD-01

Checked 

Project

--
Sheets No Location No

JUNE 2016

DOCUMENT CODE:

REVISION DATE: MAY 2021

Drawn By 

WS-DS-SD-DF-008

N°

1

3

4

5

7

6

8

9

10

ITEM NUMBER 

1-GP3

Abuja, Duty Free

DSD-V1-RD- 12/10/2021

HANDLE 


	rev 1  1-GP3 (1 UNIT)-1-GP3 page 1
	Sheets and Views
	1-GP3 page 1


	rev 1  1-GP3 (1 UNIT)-1-GP3 page 2
	Sheets and Views
	1-GP3 page 2


	rev 1  1-GP3 (1 UNIT)-1-GP3 page 3
	Sheets and Views
	1-GP3 page 3


	rev 1  1-GP3 (1 UNIT)-1-GP3 page 4
	Sheets and Views
	1-GP3 page 4


	rev 1  1-GP3 (1 UNIT)-1-GP3 page 5
	Sheets and Views
	1-GP3 page 5


	rev 1  1-GP3 (1 UNIT)-1-GP3 page 6 HANDLE
	Sheets and Views
	1-GP3 page 6 HANDLE



